
 

YASHASWINI SINGH
DESWAL

SHOOTER ID SHF3003199701

GENDER FEMALE

DATE OF BIRTH 30-03-1997

PHONE NO 9888702339

EMAIL ID YSINGHDESWAL@GMAIL.COM

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION HARYANA

EVENTS PISTOL

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T4) 139 W 0.00 574 - 242.9 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T3) 139 W 0.00 574 - 179.4 - 5

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 54 W 0.00 571 - 199.4 - 4
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 54 W 0.00 570 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 1745 W 0.00 580 - 220.4 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 1745 W 0.00 569 - - 9

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

N-157 - 10M PISTOL MIXED TEAM (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

5045 C 289 196 8 493 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-67 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

5045 W 577 0 217.7 1731.00 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-67 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

5045 W 533.00 577 - 217.7 - 3

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-43 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

5045 W 525.00 563 - - 33

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T7) 890 W 0.00 583 - 198.6 - 4

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
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SEGM
ENT MQS
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PART 2
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TEAM
SCORE RANK
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SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T7) 890 W 0.00 559 - - 28

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T6) 890 W 0.00 567 - - 18

HSCC RIFLE/ PISTOL 2019, DKSSR DELHI,
2019

S-64 - 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

1859 W 245.00 284 - - 2

HSCC RIFLE/ PISTOL 2019, DKSSR DELHI,
2019

S-53 - 10M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

1859 W 335.00 384 - - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN 1450 W 0.00 573 - 9 - 7

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N37 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF (TEAM*) 2556 W 575 0 17 1721.00 1

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N37 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF 2556 W 525.00 575 - 17 - 5

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T4) 98 W 0.00 579 - 219.8 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T4) 98 W 0.00 577 - 30 - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T3) 98 W 0.00 581 - 196.3 - 4

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3) 98 W 0.00 574 - 32 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 350 W 0.00 564 - - 37

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 350 W 0.00 570 - - 11

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 350 W 0.00 573 - 134.1 - 7

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 350 W 0.00 559 - - 38

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-61 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3353 W 575 0 196.8 1719.00 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-61 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3353 W 533.00 575 - 196.8 - 4

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-40 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3353 W 525.00 558 - - 35

NORTH ZONE RIFLE / PISTOL, DEHRADUN,
2018

Z-36 - SPORTS PISTOL (NR)
CHAMPIONSHIP 25M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

242 W 245.00 286 - - 1
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FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA) 

Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93, Fax No. 91-11-29964090

 

SHOOTER HISTORY REPORT FOR YASHASWINI SINGH DESWAL (SHF3003199701)

Page 4 of 5



SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T7) 166 W 571 - 218.4 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T6) 166 W 569 - - 11

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN 42 W 571 - - 10

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N39 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF 1663 W 352.00 570 - - 11

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N39 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF (TEAM*) 1663 W 570 0 1690.00 3

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA) 

Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93, Fax No. 91-11-29964090
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Yashaswini

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/07/2021

 2:16:56PM

1Page No

ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

1 10M Pistol Junior Women  385.00 Gold2017SUHL,GERMANY

ISSF WORLD CUP RIO BRAZIL2 10M Pistol Women  582.00 Gold2019RIO BRAZIL

ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI3 10M Pistol Women  579.00 Gold2021NEW DELHI INDIA

7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

4 10M Pistol Youth Women  377.00 Silver2014KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT

25th MEETING OF THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

5 10M Pistol Junior Women  386.00 Bronze2015PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC

ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP6 10M Pistol Junior Women  374.00 Silver2016SUHL,GERMANY

27th MEETING OF THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

7 10M Pistol Junior Women  379.00 Bronze2017PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC

12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES8 10M Pistol Women  374.00 Bronze2016GUWAHATI



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:21:35PM

Page Number 1

Yashaswini

1
INTERNATIONAL 

JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 2013 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Malaika 

Goel

 382.00 Shreya 

Gawande

Yashaswini 380.00  375.00  1,137.00 I Gold

2
23rd MEETING OF 

THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2013 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Malaika 

Goel

 381.00 Yashaswi

ni

Shreya 

Gawande

 376.00  374.00  1,131.00 II Silver

3
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 2013 10M Pistol Youth 

Women

Malaika 

Goel

 381.00 Yashaswi

ni

Gauri 370.00  366.00  1,117.00 I Gold

4
7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT 2014 10M Pistol Youth 

Women

Yashaswi

ni

 377.00 Malaika 

Goel

Gauri 385.00  375.00  1,137.00 I Gold

5
25th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2015 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Yashaswi

ni

 386.00 Shreya 

Gawande

Gauri 379.00  366.00  1,131.00 II Silver

6
ISSF JUNIOR 

CUP(R/PS)

SUHL, GERMANY 2015 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Yashaswi

ni

 382.00 Shreya 

Gawande

Gauri 377.00  376.00  1,135.00 II Silver

7
12th SOUTH ASIAN 

GAMES

GUWAHATI 2016 10M Pistol Women Shweta 

Chaudhar

y

 373.00 Heena 

Sidhu

Yashaswini 386.00  374.00  1,133.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:21:35PM

Page Number 2

Yashaswini

8
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP

SUHL,GERMANY 2016 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Yashaswi

ni

 374.00 Malaika 

Goel

Gauri 378.00  370.00  1,122.00 II Silver

9
26TH MEETING OF 

THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

PLZEN 2016 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Malaika 

Goel

 384.00 Yashaswi

ni

Harshada 

Nithave

 377.00  379.00  1,140.00 II Silver

10
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP GABALA

GABALA ,AZERBAIJAN 2016 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Harshada 

Nithave

 370.00 Yashaswi

ni

Malaika Goel 378.00  374.00  1,122.00 I Gold

11
9th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN,IRAN 2016 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Malaika 

Goel

 384.00 Anushka 

Patil

Yashaswini 369.00  373.00  1,126.00 I Gold

12
27th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2017 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Yashaswi

ni

 379.00 Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

Shweta Devi 375.00  367.00  1,121.00 II Silver

13
48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2017 10M Pistol Women Heena 

Sidhu

 383.00 Yashaswi

ni

Harveen Sarao 380.00  378.00  1,141.00 I Gold

14
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 2017 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Yashaswi

ni

 378.00 Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

Yogita 378.00  372.00  1,128.00 II Silver

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:21:35PM

Page Number 3

Yashaswini

15
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 10M Pistol Women Manu 

Bhaker

 584.00 Yashaswi

ni

Anuraj Singh 578.00  569.00  1,731.00 III Bronze

16
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 10M Pistol Women Yashaswi

ni

 579.00 Manu 

Bhaker

P Shri Nivetha 577.00  575.00  1,731.00 I Gold

17
ISSF WORLD CUP 

OSIJEK CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 2021 10M Pistol Women Yashaswi

ni

 578.00 Manu 

Bhaker

Rahi Sarnobat 577.00  572.00  1,727.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:22:15PM

Page Number 1

yashaswini.

1
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

yashaswin

i.

 192.00 Abhishek 

Verma.

- 194.00  0.00  386.00 II Silver

2
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

yashaswin

i.

 286.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 290.00  0.00  576.00 II Silver

3
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

yashaswin

i.

 286.00 Abhishek 

Verma.

- 291.00  0.00  577.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Yashaswini

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:18:29PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 14 --2013  375.00June 03-09

2 23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 10 --2013  376.00June 13-16

3 2nd ASIAN YOUTH GAMES NANJING,CHINA 10M Pistol Youth 

Women

92.8  0.00  0.00 7 --2013  373.00Aug 16-24

4 6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 10M Pistol Youth 

Women

154.7  0.00  0.00 4 --2013  370.00Oct 18-26

5 7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT 10M Pistol Youth 

Women

193.0  0.00  0.00 II Silver YOG-Quota2014  377.00March 

07-13

6 ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) SUHL,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

92.9  0.00  0.00 7 --2014  381.00May 

26-June 01

7 24th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

136.5  0.00  0.00 5 --2014  385.00June 18-22



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

SPAIN, GRANADA 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 13 --2014  377.00Sept 06-20

9 2nd YOUTH OLYMPIC 

GAMES

NANJING,CHINA 10M Pistol Youth 

Women

117.6  0.00  0.00 6 --2014  377.0016 AUG- 28 

AUG

10 25th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

175  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2015  386.00June 10-14

11 ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/PS) SUHL, GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

73.7  0.00  0.00 8 --2015  382.00June 

25-July 02

12 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GABALA(R/P/S)

GABALA,AZE 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 22 --2015  379.00Aug 06-16

13 8th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Pistol Women 155.3  0.00  0.00 4 --2015  387.00Sept 25 - 

Oct 01

14 13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

KUWAIT 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 27 --2015  372.00Nov 01-12

15 ASIA OLYMPIC QUALIFYING 

COMPETITION FOR 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 11 --2016  378.00Jan 25 to 

Feb 03

16 12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GUWAHATI 10M Pistol Women 171.3  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2016  374.00Feb 09 to 

15

17 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP SUHL,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

197.7  0.00  0.00 II Silver2016  374.00April 

29-May 06

18 26TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

95.7  0.00  0.00 VII --2016  377.00MAY 26-29

19 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

GABALA

GABALA ,AZERBAIJAN 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

115.4  0.00  0.00 VI --2016  378.00SEPT 16-23

20 9th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 

10M

TEHRAN,IRAN 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

73.7  0.00  0.00 8 --2016  373.00Dec 3-9

21 48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2017  380.00May 03-08



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 21 --2017  381.00May 17-24

23 27th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

218  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2017  379.00May 24-28

24 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

235.9  0.00  0.00 I Gold EWRJ2017  385.00June 22-29

25 10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

195.7  0.00  0.00 IV --2017  378.00Dec 06-12

26 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 10M Pistol Women 196.1  0.00  0.00 IV --2018  571.00March 

01-12

27 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 10 --2019  577.00April 21-29

28 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 573.00  0.00 MQS --2019  0.00April 21-29

29 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 577.00  0.00 MQS --2019  0.00May 24-31

30 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 22 --2019  574.00May 24-31

31 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 10M Pistol Women 236.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold QUOTA2019  582.00August 26 

TO Sept 03

32 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 10M Pistol Women 158.8  0.00  0.00 VI --2019  578.00NOV 17-23

33 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 10M Pistol Women 157.4  0.00  0.00 VI --2019  578.00Nov 03-14

34 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 8 --2021  572.00Jan 26-30

35 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 10M Pistol Women 238.8  0.00  0.00 I Gold2021  579.00Mar 18-29



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

36 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  572.00May 20 

-June 06

37 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Pistol Women 117.1  0.00  0.00 8 --2021  578.00June 22 to 

July 03



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:21:14PM

Yashaswini

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

GoldI 1,137.00 375.00Yashaswini 380.00Shreya 

Gawande

 382.00Malaika Goel10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2013SUHL,GERMANY

2
23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

SilverII 1,131.00 374.00Shreya 

Gawande

 376.00Yashaswini 381.00Malaika Goel10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2013PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

3
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 1,117.00 366.00Gauri 370.00Yashaswini 381.00Malaika Goel10M Pistol Youth 

Women

2013TEHRAN, IRAN

4
7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 1,137.00 375.00Gauri 385.00Malaika Goel 377.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Youth 

Women

2014KUWAIT CITY, 

KUWAIT

5
ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) --6 1,110.00 359.00Gauri 370.00Shakshi 

Dagar

 381.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2014SUHL,GERMANY

6
24th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--5 1,113.00 364.00Gauri 364.00Shakshi 

Dagar

 385.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2014PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

7
ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

--5 1,123.00 369.00P Shri 

Nivetha

 377.00Yashaswini 377.00Malaika Goel10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2014SPAIN, GRANADA



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
25th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

SilverII 1,131.00 366.00Gauri 379.00Shreya 

Gawande

 386.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2015PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

9
ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/PS) SilverII 1,135.00 376.00Gauri 377.00Shreya 

Gawande

 382.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2015SUHL, GERMANY

10
8th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

--- 1,157.00 387.00Yashaswini 383.00Shweta 

Chaudhary

 387.00Heena Sidhu10M Pistol Women2015NEW DELHI,INDIA

11
13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

--6 1,134.00 372.00Yashaswini 380.00Shweta 

Chaudhary

 382.00Heena Sidhu10M Pistol Women2015KUWAIT

12
12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GoldI 1,133.00 374.00Yashaswini 386.00Heena Sidhu 373.00Shweta 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Women2016GUWAHATI

13
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP SilverII 1,122.00 370.00Gauri 378.00Malaika Goel 374.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2016SUHL,GERMANY

14
26TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

SilverII 1,140.00 379.00Harshada 

Nithave

 377.00Yashaswini 384.00Malaika Goel10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2016PLZEN

15
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

GABALA

GoldI 1,122.00 374.00Malaika Goel 378.00Yashaswini 370.00Harshada 

Nithave

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2016GABALA 

,AZERBAIJAN

16
9th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 

10M

GoldI 1,126.00 373.00Yashaswini 369.00Anushka 

Patil

 384.00Malaika Goel10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2016TEHRAN,IRAN

17
27th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

SilverII 1,121.00 367.00Shweta Devi 375.00Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

 379.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2017PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

18
48th GRAND PRIX OF 

LIBERATION

GoldI 1,141.00 378.00Harveen 

Sarao

 380.00Yashaswini 383.00Heena Sidhu10M Pistol Women2017PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC
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19
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--15 1,105.00 359.00Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

 361.00Shweta Devi 385.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2017SUHL,GERMANY

20
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,128.00 372.00Yogita 378.00Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

 378.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2017WAKO CITY, JAPAN

21
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

BronzeIII 1,731.00 569.00Anuraj Singh 578.00Yashaswini 584.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Women2019Doha Qatar

22
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 1,731.00 575.00P Shri 

Nivetha

 577.00Manu Bhaker 579.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Women2021NEW DELHI INDIA

23
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

BronzeIII 1,727.00 572.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 577.00Manu Bhaker 578.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Women2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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yashaswini.
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1
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

SilverII 386.00 0.00- 194.00Abhishek 

Verma.

 192.00yashaswini.10M Air Pistol Mixed2019RIO BRAZIL

2
ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

--13 572.00 0.00- 285.00Donkov 

Samuil

 287.00yashaswini.10M Air Pistol Mixed2019PUTAIN CHINA

3
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

SilverII 576.00 0.00- 290.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 286.00yashaswini.10M Air Pistol Mixed2019Doha Qatar

4
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI BronzeIII 577.00 0.00- 291.00Abhishek 

Verma.

 286.00yashaswini.10M Air Pistol Mixed2021NEW DELHI INDIA

5
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--IV 577.00 0.00- 288.00Abhishek 

Verma.

 289.00yashaswini.10M Air Pistol Mixed2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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